

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 239 OF 2001

JAGIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 11/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.Mohan, ASG,

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A copy of the application filed be supplied to learned  
counsel

appearing for the Union of India.

The matter shall be listed on 05.02.2007.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master