

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 2/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 239 OF 2001

JAGIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 22/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.Mohan, ASG,
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let fresh notice of hearing be given fixing the date as 11th
April, 2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master