

S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 in
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVI L) NO(s). 2 3 9 OF 2 0 0 1

JAG I R SING H

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner- In- Per son(N. P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Mohan, A.S.G.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Ms. Sush m a Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Heard Mr. R. Mohan, learned Additional Solicitor General.

No order is called for in this I.A. No.2.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master